
S.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Session Link for Viva Batch

1 CIT 2251514676 RAJAN KUMAR CITL001 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

2 CIT 2250692380 DINKER BISHNOI CITL001 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

3 CIT 2251514640 NIMENDRA GIRI CITL001 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

4 CIT 2251514700 INJARUL HAQ CITL001 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

5 CIT 2200332006 MOHIT SHARMA CITL001 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

6 CIT 2251351619 ADITI JOHARI CITL001 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

7 CIT 2201023824 HITESH GAUTAM CITL001 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

8 CBS 2200331340 SUBIN M MADHU CITL001 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

9 CBS 2252953626 MITHILESH KUMAR MANDAL CITL001 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

10 BCA 2251193600 BURHANUDDIN BOHRA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

11 BCA 2251192040 MOHIT VERMA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

12 BCA 2253353652 VAIBHAV GANERIWAL BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

13 BCA 2200314609 POOJA CHAUHAN BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

14 BCA 2252892310 RAJAT SHARMA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

15 BCA 2252894550 NIKHIL ASUDANI BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

16 BCA 2250765091 VANSHIKA SHAILLY BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

17 BCA 2251191824 SANJAY YOGI BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

18 BCA 2105955751 SHIBASHISH BANERJEE BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

19 BCA 2200047544 PRAJEET PANDIT BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

20 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

21 BCA 2250171973 HIMANSHU DHAWAN BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

22 BCA 2250172028 ISHU SHARAMA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

23 BCA 2250422364 ANAMIKA NAMA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

24 BCA 2250544038 MOHAMMAD AZEEM BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

25 BCA 2250546806 VIKAS ROY BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

26 BCA 2250546895 ABHINAV ARYA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

27 BCA 2250717452 MOHD TOIKEER ALAM BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

28 BCA 2250764304 DHARMENDRA SINGH DHIRAWAT BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

29 BCA 2250764428 PINKA RAWAT BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

30 BCA 2250764496 RAVI KANT SHARMA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

31 BCA 2250764536 HIMANSHU MEENA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

32 BCA 2250765276 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

33 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

34 BCA 2250765609 ADARSH CHAUHAN BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

35 BCA 2250771772 HENRY P BIJU BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

36 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

37 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II
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S.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Session Link for Viva Batch

38 BCA 2251192137 SURAJ PANDIT BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

39 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

40 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

41 BCA 2251192749 POONAM JODHA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

42 BCA 2251192780 NITENDRA SINGH BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

43 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

44 BCA 2251193540 ANUSHKA KHANDAL BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

45 BCA 2251193581 ALFLAZ BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

46 BCA 2252033593 MEWARAM KANSODIYA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

47 BCA 2252033654 ERAF AHMAD SHEIKH BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

48 BCA 2252894056 HIMANI JAISWAL BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

49 BCA 2253271106 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

50 BCA 2253271174 UMANG BHARDWAJ BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

51 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

52 BCA 2252033757 SANAT SHARMA BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

53 BCA 2200047396 AJAY SINGH RATHORE BCSL013 10-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

54 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL033 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

55 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA BCSL033 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

56 BCA 2105546244 KUMAR SAURAV BCSL033 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

57 BCA 2105546413 ANIL MEENA BCSL033 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

58 BCA 2105013667 SAURAV BOSE BCSL033 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

59 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL033 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

60 BCA 2106661849 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKAR BCSL033 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

61 BCA 2107131083 SONU SHARMA BCSL033 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

62 BCA 195127278 RISHABH JAIN BCSL033 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

63 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL033 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

64 BCA 195127300 ROHIT SHARMA BCSL043 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

65 BCA 189203444 RAKSHAK KUMAR MCSL016 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

66 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA MCSL016 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

67 BCA 175781803 DEEPAK JANGID BCSL045 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

68 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL045 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

69 BCA 2201442456 PRADUM YADAV BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

70 BCA 2109121171 SATYAM SHARMA BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

71 BCA 2109121398 SHIVAM SHARMA BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

72 BCA 2105955751 SHIBASHISH BANERJEE BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

73 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

74 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

75 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

76 BCA 2200189683 TANU SHARMA BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

77 BCA 2200189765 SAGAR GUPTA BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

78 BCA 2200314960 RAM JANGID BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

79 BCA 2201123715 YASH SHARMA BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna
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80 BCA 2201123802 AABID AHMAD BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

81 BCA 2201442482 KARAN PRATAP SINGH TANWAR BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

82 BCA 2200047396 AJAY SINGH RATHORE BCSL021 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

83 BCA 2201442456 PRADUM YADAV BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

84 BCA 2105955751 SHIBASHISH BANERJEE BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

85 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

86 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

87 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

88 BCA 2200189683 TANU SHARMA BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

89 BCA 2200189765 SAGAR GUPTA BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

90 BCA 2200314960 RAM JANGID BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

91 BCA 2201123715 YASH SHARMA BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

92 BCA 2201123802 AABID AHMAD BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

93 BCA 2201442482 KARAN PRATAP SINGH TANWAR BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

94 BCA 2200047396 AJAY SINGH RATHORE BCSL022 17-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

95 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

96 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

97 BCA 2105546244 KUMAR SAURAV BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

98 BCA 2105546413 ANIL MEENA BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

99 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

100 BCA 2105013667 SAURAV BOSE BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

101 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

102 BCA 2106661849 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKAR BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

103 BCA 2107131083 SONU SHARMA BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

104 BCA 195127278 RISHABH JAIN BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

105 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL032 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

106 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

107 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

108 BCA 2105546244 KUMAR SAURAV BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

109 BCA 2105546413 ANIL MEENA BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

110 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

111 BCA 2105013667 SAURAV BOSE BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

112 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

113 BCA 2106661849 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKAR BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

114 BCA 2107131083 SONU SHARMA BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

115 BCA 195127278 RISHABH JAIN BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

116 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL034 18-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

117 BCA 189203444 RAKSHAK KUMAR BCSL056 19-09-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

118 BCA 195127300 ROHIT SHARMA BCSL056 19-09-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

119 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL056 19-09-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

120 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL056 19-09-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

121 BCA 2003226119 NAND KISHORE JAJRA BCSL056 19-09-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna
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122 BCA 189203444 RAKSHAK KUMAR BCSL057 19-09-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

123 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL057 19-09-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

124 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL057 19-09-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

125 BCA 2003226119 NAND KISHORE JAJRA BCSL057 19-09-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

126 BCA 189203444 RAKSHAK KUMAR BCSL058 19-09-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

127 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL058 19-09-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

128 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL058 19-09-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

129 BCA 2003226119 NAND KISHORE JAJRA BCSL058 19-09-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

130 BCA 195856198 ASIS SHARMA BCSL063 19-09-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

131 MCA 195138990 KIRAN SINGH KUSHWAHA MCSL025 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

132 MCA 2002406395 LOKESH YADAV MCSL025 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

133 MCA 186256937 RAMESH KUMAR KANWARIA MCSL036 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

134 MCA 186156275 SHUBHAM SAINI MCSL054 18-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

135 MCA 186138206 NEHA SHARMA MCSL054 18-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

136 MCA_NEW 2105973734 MADAN GOPAL SINGH MCSL228 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

137 MCA_NEW 2106105515 GARIMA MCSL228 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

138 MCA_NEW 2101262722 ARUN SHARMA MCSL228 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

139 MCA_NEW 2100404268 SHREYA SHUKLA MCSL228 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

140 MCA_NEW 2105960491 NAVEEN JANGID MCSL228 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

141 MCA_NEW 2105960526 DURGESH DIXIT MCSL228 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

142 MCA_NEW 2106222018 KAMAL SINGH KORANGA MCSL228 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

143 MCA_NEW 2107277709 ASHOK KAROL MCSL228 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

144 MCA_NEW 2107430612 KOHINOOR HASSAN MCSL228 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

145 MCA_NEW 2100403472 KAPIL KUMAR BAKOLIA MCSL228 10-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

146 MCA_NEW 2105973734 MADAN GOPAL SINGH MCSL229 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

147 MCA_NEW 2106105515 GARIMA MCSL229 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

148 MCA_NEW 2101262722 ARUN SHARMA MCSL229 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

149 MCA_NEW 2100404268 SHREYA SHUKLA MCSL229 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

150 MCA_NEW 2105960491 NAVEEN JANGID MCSL229 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

151 MCA_NEW 2105960526 DURGESH DIXIT MCSL229 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

152 MCA_NEW 2106222018 KAMAL SINGH KORANGA MCSL229 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

153 MCA_NEW 2107277709 ASHOK KAROL MCSL229 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

154 MCA_NEW 2107430612 KOHINOOR HASSAN MCSL229 11-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

155 MCA_NEW 2106105515 GARIMA MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

156 MCA_NEW 2200500542 PRASHANT SHARMA MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

157 MCA_NEW 2200497515 VINEET KUMAR MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

158 MCA_NEW 2100403317 PALLVI MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

159 MCA_NEW 2100403533 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

160 MCA_NEW 2100724554 AMRIT JAIN MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

161 MCA_NEW 2200497794 PRIYANKA TOMAR MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

162 MCA_NEW 2200500809 HARSH THADANI MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

163 MCA_NEW 2200500901 ARPIT VIJAY VERGIA MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur
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164 MCA_NEW 2200501019 ATUL SONI MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

165 MCA_NEW 2201018392 BARKHA JAIN MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

166 MCA_NEW 2100403472 KAPIL KUMAR BAKOLIA MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

167 MCA_NEW 2200062549 MOHD. RIHAN KHAN PATHAN MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

168 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL222 12-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

169 MCA_NEW 2106105515 GARIMA MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

170 MCA_NEW 2200500542 PRASHANT SHARMA MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

171 MCA_NEW 2200497515 VINEET KUMAR MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

172 MCA_NEW 2100403533 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

173 MCA_NEW 2100724554 AMRIT JAIN MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

174 MCA_NEW 2200497794 PRIYANKA TOMAR MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

175 MCA_NEW 2200500809 HARSH THADANI MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

176 MCA_NEW 2200500901 ARPIT VIJAY VERGIA MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

177 MCA_NEW 2200501019 ATUL SONI MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

178 MCA_NEW 2201018392 BARKHA JAIN MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

179 MCA_NEW 2100403472 KAPIL KUMAR BAKOLIA MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

180 MCA_NEW 2200062549 MOHD. RIHAN KHAN PATHAN MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

181 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL223 13-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

182 MCA_NEW 2106105515 GARIMA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

183 MCA_NEW 2251055495 HARSHITA BADAYA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

184 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

185 MCA_NEW 2250873331 JASPAL SINGH MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

186 MCA_NEW 2200341986 PUNAM SONI MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

187 MCA_NEW 2252356810 SHRADDHA SINGHAL MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

188 MCA_NEW 2252356528 MADHUR GODARA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

189 MCA_NEW 2100403533 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

190 MCA_NEW 2100404268 SHREYA SHUKLA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

191 MCA_NEW 2200500687 ROHIT ARYA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

192 MCA_NEW 2250659660 NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

193 MCA_NEW 2250873265 MUKESH CHAND BAIRWA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

194 MCA_NEW 2251433872 SURBHI GUPTA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

195 MCA_NEW 2251435685 RAVI KUMAR GAUR MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

196 MCA_NEW 2251437353 BRIJESH PRAJAPATI MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

197 MCA_NEW 2251437482 GUPTA ANISHA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

198 MCA_NEW 2251506710 GAURAV KHANDELWAL MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

199 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

200 MCA_NEW 2251506897 ABHILASH SARASWAT MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

201 MCA_NEW 2252356723 SANDEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

202 MCA_NEW 2252356770 AMIT KUMAWAT MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

203 MCA_NEW 2252356894 ASHISH SWAMI MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

204 MCA_NEW 2252356960 ARUN SINGH MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

205 MCA_NEW 2252357015 ANUJ JAIN MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II
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206 MCA_NEW 2252357062 CHANDRAPAL SWAMI MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

207 MCA_NEW 2252894966 GAURAV YADAV MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

208 MCA_NEW 2252895366 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

209 MCA_NEW 2253185266 DEEPAK DAS MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

210 MCA_NEW 2253185374 KOMAL VAISHNAV MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

211 MCA_NEW 2253185435 SMRITI MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

212 MCA_NEW 2253185688 RITIK KUNDARA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

213 MCA_NEW 2253293635 SHUBHALI TAKSALI MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

214 MCA_NEW 2253363645 KUSH AGARWAL MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

215 MCA_NEW 2251507002 NAND KISHORE JAJRA MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

216 MCA_NEW 2200947799 DINESH MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

217 MCA_NEW 2252894863 SURENDER MCSL216 16-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

218 MCA_NEW 2106105515 GARIMA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

219 MCA_NEW 2251055495 HARSHITA BADAYA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

220 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

221 MCA_NEW 2250873331 JASPAL SINGH MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

222 MCA_NEW 2200341986 PUNAM SONI MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

223 MCA_NEW 2252356810 SHRADDHA SINGHAL MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

224 MCA_NEW 2252356528 MADHUR GODARA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

225 MCA_NEW 2100403317 PALLVI MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

226 MCA_NEW 2100403533 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

227 MCA_NEW 2106932220 AKSHYA TRIVEDI MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

228 MCA_NEW 2200500687 ROHIT ARYA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

229 MCA_NEW 2250659660 NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

230 MCA_NEW 2250873265 MUKESH CHAND BAIRWA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

231 MCA_NEW 2251433872 SURBHI GUPTA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

232 MCA_NEW 2251435685 RAVI KUMAR GAUR MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

233 MCA_NEW 2251437353 BRIJESH PRAJAPATI MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

234 MCA_NEW 2251437482 GUPTA ANISHA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

235 MCA_NEW 2251506710 GAURAV KHANDELWAL MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

236 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

237 MCA_NEW 2251506897 ABHILASH SARASWAT MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna Batch I

238 MCA_NEW 2252356723 SANDEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

239 MCA_NEW 2252356770 AMIT KUMAWAT MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

240 MCA_NEW 2252356894 ASHISH SWAMI MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

241 MCA_NEW 2252356960 ARUN SINGH MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

242 MCA_NEW 2252357015 ANUJ JAIN MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

243 MCA_NEW 2252357062 CHANDRAPAL SWAMI MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

244 MCA_NEW 2252894966 GAURAV YADAV MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

245 MCA_NEW 2252895366 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

246 MCA_NEW 2253185266 DEEPAK DAS MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

247 MCA_NEW 2253185374 KOMAL VAISHNAV MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II
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248 MCA_NEW 2253185435 SMRITI MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

249 MCA_NEW 2253185688 RITIK KUNDARA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

250 MCA_NEW 2253293635 SHUBHALI TAKSALI MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

251 MCA_NEW 2100403472 KAPIL KUMAR BAKOLIA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

252 MCA_NEW 2253363645 KUSH AGARWAL MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

253 MCA_NEW 2251507002 NAND KISHORE JAJRA MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

254 MCA_NEW 2200947799 DINESH MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

255 MCA_NEW 2252894863 SURENDER MCSL217 17-01-2023 Session-I (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur Batch II

256 PGDCA_NEW 2251452297 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

257 PGDCA_NEW 2253196126 HEMANT GUPTA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

258 PGDCA_NEW 2251452492 SHEETAL RANI MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

259 PGDCA_NEW 2251453293 SUNIL KUMAR MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

260 PGDCA_NEW 2252709857 ONKAR SINGH MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

261 PGDCA_NEW 2101127337 RAKSHIT KUMAR MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

262 PGDCA_NEW 2107538171 KAMAL KUMAR MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

263 PGDCA_NEW 2107431199 RAM RAKESH MEENA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

264 PGDCA_NEW 2251867056 ASHAY SHRIVASTAV MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

265 PGDCA_NEW 2252925434 PREM PRAKASH SALVI MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

266 PGDCA_NEW 2252925440 ABDHESH KUMAR MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

267 PGDCA_NEW 2253195900 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

268 PGDCA_NEW 2253196213 ANURAG SHARMA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

269 PGDCA_NEW 2200064393 REETIK SHARMA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

270 PGDCA_NEW 2201117055 PHOOL CHAND VERMA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

271 PGDCA_NEW 2251449204 MOHAK TANEJA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

272 PGDCA_NEW 2251449272 AAKASH DHAKA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

273 PGDCA_NEW 2251449400 BARKHA PRASAD MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

274 PGDCA_NEW 2251452234 CHETAN TANEJA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

275 PGDCA_NEW 2252925481 SUNIL GAUTAM MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

276 PGDCA_NEW 2253195942 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

277 PGDCA_NEW 2252925373 PRATIKSHA MCSL204 11-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

278 PGDCA_NEW 2251452297 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

279 PGDCA_NEW 2253196126 HEMANT GUPTA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

280 PGDCA_NEW 2251452492 SHEETAL RANI MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

281 PGDCA_NEW 2251453293 SUNIL KUMAR MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

282 PGDCA_NEW 2252709857 ONKAR SINGH MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

283 PGDCA_NEW 2101127337 RAKSHIT KUMAR MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

284 PGDCA_NEW 2107538171 KAMAL KUMAR MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

285 PGDCA_NEW 2107431199 RAM RAKESH MEENA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

286 PGDCA_NEW 2251867056 ASHAY SHRIVASTAV MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

287 PGDCA_NEW 2252925434 PREM PRAKASH SALVI MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

288 PGDCA_NEW 2252925440 ABDHESH KUMAR MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

289 PGDCA_NEW 2253195900 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur
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290 PGDCA_NEW 2253196213 ANURAG SHARMA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

291 PGDCA_NEW 2200064393 REETIK SHARMA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

292 PGDCA_NEW 2201117055 PHOOL CHAND VERMA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

293 PGDCA_NEW 2251449204 MOHAK TANEJA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

294 PGDCA_NEW 2251449272 AAKASH DHAKA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

295 PGDCA_NEW 2251449400 BARKHA PRASAD MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

296 PGDCA_NEW 2251452234 CHETAN TANEJA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

297 PGDCA_NEW 2252925481 SUNIL GAUTAM MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

298 PGDCA_NEW 2253195942 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

299 PGDCA_NEW 2252925373 PRATIKSHA MCSL205 12-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

300 PGDCA_NEW 2101127337 RAKSHIT KUMAR MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

301 PGDCA_NEW 2107538171 KAMAL KUMAR MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

302 PGDCA_NEW 2107431199 RAM RAKESH MEENA MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

303 PGDCA_NEW 2200064541 LOKESH MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

304 PGDCA_NEW 2100844550 SURAJ SINGH TADA MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

305 PGDCA_NEW 2200064393 REETIK SHARMA MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

306 PGDCA_NEW 2200501997 CHINMYA SHARMA MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

307 PGDCA_NEW 2201117585 LUNA AJAY MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

308 PGDCA_NEW 2100844966 HITESH GAUTAM MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

309 PGDCA_NEW 2107451636 BHAGWAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

310 PGDCA_NEW 2107442167 AKANKSHA SAINI MCSL209 13-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/jvt-vxjn-hna

311 PGDCA_NEW 2101127337 RAKSHIT KUMAR MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

312 PGDCA_NEW 2107538171 KAMAL KUMAR MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

313 PGDCA_NEW 2107431199 RAM RAKESH MEENA MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

314 PGDCA_NEW 2200064541 LOKESH MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

315 PGDCA_NEW 2100844550 SURAJ SINGH TADA MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

316 PGDCA_NEW 2200064393 REETIK SHARMA MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

317 PGDCA_NEW 2200501997 CHINMYA SHARMA MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

318 PGDCA_NEW 2201117585 LUNA AJAY MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

319 PGDCA_NEW 2100844966 HITESH GAUTAM MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

320 PGDCA_NEW 2107451636 BHAGWAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

321 PGDCA_NEW 2107442167 AKANKSHA SAINI MCSL210 16-01-2023 Session-II (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) https://meet.google.com/xyw-fogn-jur

Sr.Regional Director

RC, Jaipur

Note: Please show your IGNOU Identity Card and Hall Ticket of TEE DEC-2022 Session at the time of online TEPE.
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